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CLASIFICACION >
PERALTA NEHUEN

PERALTA NEHUEN
Karting
@ Kart. Int. de BS.AS (Argentina)
•
2022 March 19

Length Pos Best Lap No. Best Speed

1.0500 km 2 53.788 70.276 km/h

1 2 3 4 5

53.788

55.033

54.410

54.099

54.721

Pos Lap Time Diff to Last Lap Diff to Best Lap Gap in Front Diff to P1

2 55.033 0.000 1.245 - -

2 54.010 - 0.222 - -

2 53.847 - 0.059 - -

2 53.912 0.065 0.124 - -

2 53.788 - 0.000 - -

Lap

1

2

3

4

5

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6458888
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/6458888?pos=2
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/6458888?pos=2



>
SERIE >
PERALTA NEHUEN

PERALTA NEHUEN
Karting
@ Kart. Int. de BS.AS (Argentina)
•
2022 March 19

Length Pos Best Lap No. Best Speed

1.0500 km 1 54.194 69.749 km/h

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

54.194

56.220

55.207

54.700

55.713

Pos Lap Time Diff to Last Lap Diff to Best Lap Gap in Front Diff to P1

2 56.220 0.000 2.026 0.512 0.512

2 54.216 - 0.022 0.150 0.150

2 54.945 0.729 0.751 0.209 0.209

2 54.514 - 0.320 0.067 0.067

1 54.931 0.417 0.737 0.000 0.000

1 55.008 0.077 0.814 0.000 0.000

1 54.194 - 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 54.242 0.048 0.048 0.000 0.000

Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6458889
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/6458889?pos=1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/6458889?pos=1
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FINAL >
PERALTA NEHUEN

PERALTA NEHUEN
Karting
@ Kart. Int. de BS.AS (Argentina)
•
2022 March 19

Length Pos Best Lap No. Best Speed

1.0500 km 1 54.286 69.631 km/h

2 4 6 8 10 12 141

54.286

55.532

54.909

54.597

55.220

Pos Lap Time Diff to Last Lap Diff to Best Lap Gap in Front Diff to P1

1 55.532 0.000 1.246 0.000 0.000

1 54.500 - 0.214 0.000 0.000

1 54.410 - 0.124 0.000 0.000

1 54.520 0.110 0.234 0.000 0.000

1 54.549 0.029 0.263 0.000 0.000

1 54.384 - 0.098 0.000 0.000

1 54.488 0.104 0.202 0.000 0.000

1 54.571 0.083 0.285 0.000 0.000

1 54.479 - 0.193 0.000 0.000

1 54.445 - 0.159 0.000 0.000

1 54.286 - 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 54.503 0.217 0.217 0.000 0.000

1 54.598 0.095 0.312 0.000 0.000

1 54.747 0.149 0.461 0.000 0.000

Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6458890
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/6458890?pos=1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Profile/6458890?pos=1
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